► INDICATOR LIGHT
www.toptek-co.com | info@toptek‐co.com
ORDER INFORMATION►
LED ndicator Buzzer
SPECIFICATION MODEL: TOP-22MSD
T O P - 2 2 M S
1 Working Frequency 2.5kV (AC valid value), 1min
2 Insulated Resistance 1mΩ
3 Voltage Wave Allowed by AC
Indicator ±20 %
4 Continual Working Life ≥ 30000h
5 Brightness 60cd/m2
6 Index of Leakage CT1 ≥ 100
7 IP Grade IP67
8 Available Colors
Red
9 Voltage
24V AC/DC / 36V AC/DC /
48V AC/DC / 110V AC/DC /
127V AC/DC / 220V AC/DC
Buzzer-DS-01
Xindali Industries Ltd. AD22-22MSD Data sheet
Page 1 of 1
31st, May, 2017 / GoGo
Web: www.xindali.com Email: sales@xindali.com Skype: hrz238 Tel: 0086-577-57577232 Fax: 0086-577-62796925
Buzzers
 Technical data
Part Number: AD22-22MSD
Sound Type: Intermitted buzzer with led flashing;
Continuous buzzer with led flashing is alternative.
Voltage ratings Ue(V): 12V AC/DC to 220V AC (Please note if you need DC only.)
Operating Voltage: 12V (4V ~ 14V); 24V (12V ~ 30V)
Rated Operational Current Ie: ≤20mA
Normal Working Condition: Ambient air temperature 5℃~+40℃
Scope of Application: Use as warning signal, accident signal and other indication signal of
telecommunications and electric circuit which is under AC 50Hz or
60Hz, rated voltage below 380V or DC voltage below 380V.
Colour of Cover: Red
Loudness (db/10cm): 90~100dbs
Brightness: ≥20cd/m2
Protection grade: IP30
Panel Mounting Hole: Ф22mm
 Drawings
Buzzer-DS-01
Xindali Industries Ltd. AD22-22MSD Data sheet
Page 1 of 1
31st, May, 2017 / GoGo
Web: www.xindali.com Email: sales@xindali.com Skype: hrz238 Tel: 0086-577-57577232 Fax: 0086-577-62796925
Buzzers
 Technical data
Part Number: AD22-22MSD
Sound Type: Intermitted buzzer with led flashing;
Continuous buzzer with led flashing is alternative.
Voltage ratings Ue(V): 12V AC/DC to 220V AC (Please note if you need DC only.)
Operating Voltage: 12V (4V ~ 14V); 24V (12V ~ 30V)
Rated Operational Current Ie: ≤20mA
Normal Working Condition: Ambient air temperature 5℃~+40℃
Scope of Application: Use as warning signal, accident signal and other indication signal of
telecommunications and electric circuit which is under AC 50Hz or
60Hz, rated voltage below 380V or DC voltage below 380V.
Colour of Cover: Red
Loudness (db/10cm): 90~100dbs
Brightness: ≥20cd/m2
Protection grade: IP30
Panel Mounting Hole: Ф22mm
 Drawings
D